
Pos 

Dam 

1 

2 

3 

Elit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

H 16-39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nr. 

806 

431 

836 

574 

54 

27 

178 

688 

153 

29 

177 

5244 

294 

181 

151 

387 

249 

238 

203 

74 

216 

59 

545 

932 

274 

47 

419 

85 

811 

22 

265 

917 

72 

75 

701 

997 

Namn 

Emma Wennbom 

Linda Söderholm 

Linda Palm 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Emil Johansson 

Jesper Johansson 

David Holmqvist 

Kim Grandell 

Jonas Bergström 

Daniel Johansson 

Johan Wallin 

Benny Väliste 

Simon Wendin 

Pär Andersson 

Alexander Svensson 

Jacob Fredholm 

Jonathan Skansen 

Jonas Alm 

Max Åsåker 

Joakim Zetterberg 

Joakim Andersson 

Sune Schwartz 

Rasmus Wilhelmsson 

Henrik Övragård 

Joakim Åkesson 

Johan Ask 

Per Friman 

Martin Holmström 

Olle Olsson 

Alexander Wedin 

Dario Krajinovic 

Daniel Rivera 

Filip Hanning 

Joakim Andersson 

Robin Röjmarker 

Robert Ånstrand 

Klass 

Dam 

Dam 

Dam 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

Varv 

4 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

diff 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1:08.962 

7:08.342 

8:13.460 

14:56.010 

3 Varv 

2:32.831 

3:45.748 

4:12.330 

5:06.665 

5:34.597 

7:37.002 

9:59.130 

10:05.867 

12:00.657 

13:12.232 

14:20.550 

15:43.959 

15:49.327 

19:03.352 

19:15.535 

19:21.573 

19:46.927 

19:53.318 

21:13.655 

22:17.928 

22:20.393 

23:33.241 

24:00.918 

24:48.794 

25:03.637 

25:19.042 

Total Tid 

1:35:26.349 

1:42:17.422 

1:48:44.263 

1:39:20.459 

1:40:29.421 

1:46:28.801 

1:47:33.919 

1:54:16.469 

44:13.083 

1:31:09.771 

1:33:42.602 

1:34:55.519 

1:35:22.101 

1:36:16.436 

1:36:44.368 

1:38:46.773 

1:41:08.901 

1:41:15.638 

1:43:10.428 

1:44:22.003 

1:45:30.321 

1:46:53.730 

1:46:59.098 

1:50:13.123 

1:50:25.306 

1:50:31.344 

1:50:56.698 

1:51:03.089 

1:52:23.426 

1:53:27.699 

1:53:30.164 

1:54:43.012 

1:55:10.689 

1:55:58.565 

1:56:13.408 

1:56:28.813 

Bästa Tid 

23:23.290 

33:22.569 

34:42.809 

19:02.749 

19:06.643 

20:43.964 

20:46.548 

20:48.129 

21:18.801 

22:01.581 

22:10.382 

23:18.582 

22:52.900 

23:09.717 

22:53.310 

23:00.586 

23:34.076 

23:56.930 

23:22.992 

25:04.020 

25:47.572 

26:12.730 

25:18.217 

24:11.432 

25:43.562 

24:46.986 

25:18.272 

25:17.735 

24:53.744 

27:54.425 

25:48.686 

25:46.188 

26:39.985 

26:20.767 

27:13.508 

27:29.335 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1:08.962 

Øfart km/h 

- 

Bästa Varvtid 

19:02.749 

Bästa hastighet 

- 

Bästa varv av 

574 - Jimmy Wicksell 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

H 40-49 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Nr. 

520 

245 

513 

421 

333 

147 

316 

279 

747 

331 

989 

477 

49 

987 

193 

200 

45 

446 

542 

351 

416 

288 

567 

61 

119 

687 

189 

990 

454 

589 

418 

90 

509 

139 

744 

511 

455 

534 

306 

551 

Namn 

Martin Andersson 

Victor Packalen 

Magnus Martinell 

Pälle Jäderholm 

Andreas Karlsson 

Christer Dahlqvist 

Niklas Fernqvist 

Robin Söderlund 

Oscar Johansson 

Robin Thornberg 

Jan Nevala 

Tobias Lövdin 

Robin Jansson 

Tomas Eriksson 

Klas Henriksson 

Ronny Nagelkerke 

Martin Carlsson 

Peter Bysell 

Mattias Nyström 

Per Jansson 

Jan Eriksson 

Niklas Ekwall Öhlin 

Mikael Hed 

Krister Hansson 

Fredrik Åkerfeldt 

Kent Söderberg 

Mattias Lööf 

Alexander Lundkvist 

Daniel Hagman 

Dan Sjöman 

Björn Eriksson 

Niklas Källström 

Tomas Pettersson 

Daniel Rålin 

Mattias Hedman 

Gert Gustafsson 

Stefan Sjöberg 

Andreas Nordh 

Johan Gillemyr 

Ronnie Hofberg 

Klass 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 16-39 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

H 40-49 

Varv 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

diff 

26:32.366 

29:06.300 

44:06.813 

51:05.333 

53:00.806 

58:07.890 

59:15.448 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

3 Varv 

3 Varv 

3 Varv 

3 Varv 

3 Varv 

3 Varv 

3:00.249 

4:17.494 

5:56.939 

7:55.067 

8:16.558 

9:52.524 

10:22.663 

15:02.865 

15:49.499 

18:01.068 

20:01.439 

30:08.565 

30:29.395 

34:26.982 

34:43.123 

37:03.919 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

3 Varv 

Total Tid 

1:57:42.137 

2:00:16.071 

2:15:16.584 

2:22:15.104 

2:24:10.577 

2:29:17.661 

2:30:25.219 

1:42:40.570 

1:45:53.390 

1:50:50.077 

52:09.850 

22:54.280 

23:19.604 

30:38.993 

31:24.506 

34:00.241 

56:51.425 

1:33:13.164 

1:36:13.413 

1:37:30.658 

1:39:10.103 

1:41:08.231 

1:41:29.722 

1:43:05.688 

1:43:35.827 

1:48:16.029 

1:49:02.663 

1:51:14.232 

1:53:14.603 

2:03:21.729 

2:03:42.559 

2:07:40.146 

2:07:56.287 

2:10:17.083 

1:33:40.374 

1:43:46.177 

1:56:35.436 

57:13.242 

1:04:43.123 

24:36.880 

Bästa Tid 

27:09.171 

27:28.022 

30:47.050 

33:00.802 

32:30.934 

30:05.163 

34:07.872 

31:37.535 

30:41.440 

33:08.639 

24:02.327 

22:54.280 

23:19.604 

30:38.993 

31:24.506 

34:00.241 

56:51.425 

21:28.821 

22:13.388 

23:57.476 

23:30.824 

23:35.256 

24:52.723 

25:05.823 

24:32.709 

25:29.720 

25:04.855 

26:43.345 

26:14.680 

27:36.546 

29:36.276 

29:52.485 

29:45.497 

29:46.782 

28:20.606 

29:39.277 

32:36.095 

27:58.890 

29:57.301 

24:36.880 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1:08.962 

Øfart km/h 

- 

Bästa Varvtid 

19:02.749 

Bästa hastighet 

- 

Bästa varv av 
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Pos 

DNF 

H 50-59 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

H 60-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nr. 

5395 

192 

218 

691 

368 

205 

742 

624 

726 

82 

121 

11 

143 

213 

684 

763 

344 

317 

451 

671 

658 

424 

68 

226 

318 

784 

219 

134 

654 

561 

112 

373 

126 

160 

767 

411 

234 

255 

Namn 

Staffan Schager 

Örjan Brink 

Johan Werner 

Kjell Rangdal 

Christoffer Moilanen 

Jonas Leidebrant 

Thomas Narding 

Göran Segerlund 

Niklas Elofsson 

Jonas Strand 

Per Eklundh 

Jörgen Lindholm 

Per Björk 

Ove Johansson 

Magnus Forsling 

Jan Karlsson 

Richard Tell 

Lars-Erik Hult 

Björn Gottschalk 

Lennart Söderström 

Anders Elm 

Mikael Strand 

Kenneth Lindroth 

Leif Göhle 

Erik Forselius 

Roger Johansson 

Hans Andersson 

Magnus Pettersson 

Örjan Jonsson 

Gert Lamberg 

Kari Elfvengrén 

Mikael Bergkvist 

Torbjörn Andersson 

Björn Birath 

Lars-Göran Westin 

Rolle Berglund 

Thomas Rosendal 

Tomas Andersson 

Klass 

H 40-49 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 50-59 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

Varv 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

diff 

DNF 

2:26.954 

2:28.197 

4:14.498 

4:47.879 

5:23.570 

6:36.927 

8:11.027 

8:13.669 

8:20.097 

8:56.430 

9:37.130 

9:50.784 

9:57.179 

10:44.065 

11:05.650 

12:22.304 

14:34.022 

14:53.611 

15:57.004 

17:20.052 

17:22.621 

18:24.549 

19:00.353 

31:04.111 

38:32.292 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

3 Varv 

7:00.768 

8:06.590 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

Total Tid 

0.000 

1:28:35.946 

1:31:02.900 

1:31:04.143 

1:32:50.444 

1:33:23.825 

1:33:59.516 

1:35:12.873 

1:36:46.973 

1:36:49.615 

1:36:56.043 

1:37:32.376 

1:38:13.076 

1:38:26.730 

1:38:33.125 

1:39:20.011 

1:39:41.596 

1:40:58.250 

1:43:09.968 

1:43:29.557 

1:44:32.950 

1:45:55.998 

1:45:58.567 

1:47:00.495 

1:47:36.299 

1:59:40.057 

2:07:08.238 

1:39:47.624 

1:44:26.789 

1:04:46.497 

1:19:35.430 

33:45.016 

1:45:06.610 

1:52:07.378 

1:53:13.200 

1:20:27.950 

1:40:25.593 

1:12:59.797 

Bästa Tid 

21:33.348 

22:06.286 

22:00.131 

21:38.601 

22:33.028 

22:39.862 

22:35.169 

22:54.874 

23:59.244 

22:56.990 

23:28.424 

24:23.426 

24:26.247 

23:57.007 

23:45.855 

24:31.721 

23:57.913 

25:18.128 

25:12.137 

25:36.857 

24:37.324 

25:58.006 

26:12.633 

26:02.354 

26:57.831 

28:06.580 

30:12.268 

31:57.632 

29:18.238 

37:14.005 

33:45.016 

25:33.636 

25:36.144 

25:43.013 

26:03.903 

32:41.673 

33:29.096 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1:08.962 

Øfart km/h 

- 

Bästa Varvtid 

19:02.749 

Bästa hastighet 

- 

Bästa varv av 

574 - Jimmy Wicksell 
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Pos 

7 

8 

H 65+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Ungdom E0 

1 

2 

3 

Ungdom E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nr. 

290 

471 

599 

517 

135 

204 

217 

378 

235 

208 

227 

275 

7 

124 

765 

413 

773 

296 

519 

802 

23 

251 

286 

410 

267 

Namn 

Kenneth Gustavsson 

Jan-Erik Johansson 

Jan Ramstedt 

Leif Edvinsson 

Lars Söderlund 

Per-Åke Rydeberg 

Anton Rosendal 

Victor Lundin 

Philip Gunnari 

Tom Hamilton 

Andreas Göhle 

Gustav Packalen 

Anton Edin 

Albin Forsling 

Fredrik Bellqvist 

Ludwig Lötman 

Samuel Zetterberg 

Simon Persson 

Isak Samuelsson 

Linus Eriksson 

Albin Brink 

Rasmus Petersson 

Jimmy Bragge 

Dennis Bremmer 

Oskar Färm 

Klass 

H 60-65 

H 60-65 

H 65+ 

H 65+ 

H 65+ 

H 65+ 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Ungdom E0 

Ungdom E0 

Ungdom E0 

Ungdom E1 

Ungdom E1 

Ungdom E1 

Ungdom E1 

Varv 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

diff 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

6:49.103 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2:12.223 

8:40.040 

30:05.116 

36:25.230 

2 Varv 

4 Varv 

55.161 

2:02.301 

10:17.384 

3 Varv 

1:51.467 

16:37.337 

3:26.059 

38:53.490 

1 Varv 

Total Tid 

1:14:14.503 

1:18:20.363 

2:12:28.522 

2:19:17.625 

1:48:48.371 

1:20:31.190 

1:44:00.506 

1:46:12.729 

1:52:40.546 

2:14:05.622 

2:20:25.736 

1:48:54.322 

21:35.441 

1:52:38.927 

1:53:34.088 

1:54:41.228 

2:02:56.311 

47:49.774 

1:11:29.800 

1:13:21.267 

1:28:07.137 

1:33:38.223 

1:37:04.282 

2:12:31.713 

1:33:39.855 

Bästa Tid 

33:01.212 

33:27.141 

31:11.827 

31:04.754 

32:40.950 

35:26.473 

19:50.894 

20:09.632 

22:18.546 

24:09.637 

24:04.108 

31:33.316 

21:35.441 

21:38.454 

21:32.652 

21:15.609 

22:05.097 

23:06.309 

28:50.459 

33:00.942 

39:21.094 

22:33.675 

22:27.014 

30:16.803 

30:00.614 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1:08.962 

Øfart km/h 

- 

Bästa Varvtid 

19:02.749 

Bästa hastighet 

- 

Bästa varv av 

574 - Jimmy Wicksell 
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